
Div. Area Club ID Club Name Regular Location Mtg Time/Day

Meeting Status 
(Online, In Person, 

Suspended) Effective Date
Meeting Location (Skype, Google Meetings, 

Zoom, WebX, Go To Meeting, etc.)
Contact

Email

W 21 2061 Top O Morning Toastmasters Club Mid American Energy Building Every Monday noon - 1PM online 3/16/2020 online zoom
Orville Reid LeAnn 

Blankenberg orvillenreid@gmail.com; leann.blankenberg@gmail.com

W 21 2382 Sweet Talkers Toastmasters Club Wells Blue Bunny Corporate Wednesdays - Noon online 3/22/2020 online zoom
Jon Buck    Janeen 

Wescott  jon@inunityingenuity.com;  jmwestcott@bluebunny.com

W 21 2670 Siouxland Ciceros Club Great West Casualty Company 1st, 3rd & 5th Tuesday - Noon online 3/17/2020 online zoom
JoDee Swanger   Tammy 

Peterson jodee.swanger@siouxlandfedercu.com    tjdunn61@gmail.com

W 21 5295 Reddy Club Northeast Community College Every Thursday - Noon online 3/26/2020 online zoom
Stacie Anderson    Kirsta 

Eberly stacie.mwap@yahoo.com   keberly@snbonline.com

W 21 7978 WIT Masters Toastmasters Club WITCC, Sioux City, IA Every Tuesday     Noon Online requesting zoom
Russ Kock                

Brenda Bradley randakock@aol.com; bbradley@longlines.com

W 22 386 Shibboleth Toastmasters ClubThe Willows - 1000 N Eisenhower Av Mason City, IAEvery Monday            6:30 PM online 3/30/2020 online zoom
Nick Davis   Peggy O'Neill

davis.nickd@gmail.com; oneillpeggy150@gmail.com
W 22 2316 Wright On Clarion, IA 7:00 AM Fridays online online skype David Hill    Gretta Bauman  hilldavidn@hagie.com;     gretta_bauman@yahoo.com

W 22 7858 Crosswinds Toastmasters Club Marshalltown, IA Tuesday 7:00 - 8:30 PM online 3/23/2020 online zoom
Charlie Harris   Melisssa 

Niesen   charlie.harris@emerson.com  melissa.niesen@emerson.com

W 22 4E+06 Changing Winds FDCF in person ongoing FDCD
Joan Johanson              
Peggy O'Neill  jmjdtmpid@hotmail.com  oneillpeggy150@gmail.com

W 23 101 Waterloo 101 Toastmasters Club Water;pp. OA Every Thursday  7:00pm online Requesting Zoom Penny Hoeper   Patti Rey penny.hoeper@gmail.com   pattireyhons@gmail.com

W 23 8669 Loud Speakers Club Waver; IA 1st & 3rd Thursday, Noon-1:00 PM corporate set up no zoom needed at this time
Bryan Shannon      Kelly 

Cline  bryan.shannon@cunamutual.com    Kelly.cline@cunamutual.com

W 23 9708 Waterloo Speechmasters Club Waterloo 12:05-1:00/Thursdays online 3/14/2020 online zoom
Kristine Nemec   Ashley 

Bonner kristinenemec14@gmail.com      ahmedd99389@gmail.com

W 23 5E+06 New Generation Cedar Falls, IA 2nd Tuesday, 4th Thursday Noon-1:00 online
Laura Schaefer   Ramon 

Rellizzaro  schaeferlauram@johndeere.com        PellizzaroRamon@JohnDeere.com

W 23 8E+06 Elevate Club Waterloo, IA 3/2682020
Tarcy Cayton     Katie Witte

 tracyc@mylsb.com          katie.witte@mylsb.com

W 24 184 iToast Toastmasters Club Ames,  IA 2nd & 4th Sunday 2PM online 4/12/2020 online zoom
Doris Santiago-Lugo   

Ezequiel Guzman santiago.lugod@gmail.com    j.ezeguzman@gmail.com

W 24 875 Town And College Toastmasters Club Ames, IA 7:45 - 9:15/Saturday Online 3/28/2020 online zoom
Durga Paudyal    Kayoko 

Kimura durgapudyal@gmail.com    Kayokokimuar1@icloud.com
W 24 1765 TGIF Toastmasters Club Landus Cooperative 12:15 pm Fridays online 3/27/2020 online zoom President Kris Tyler kris.tyler@landuscooperative.com

W 24 3595 Dayton Road Toastmasters Club Ames, IA 11:45 AM - Thursdays online 3/26/2020 online zoom
Brian Campbell                      
Vicki Feldman brian.a.campbell@aphis.usda.gov    vicfeldtm@gmail.com

W 24 8E+06 CVM Toastmasters Ames, IA online already set up David Baum hogvet1983@gmail.com

X 41 684 Downtowners Cedar Rapids 12:00/Wed Online 3-25-20 Zoom Sue Schmitt, VPE   TMSPODEN2007@hotmail.comSue.tm.schmitt@gmail.com

X 41 1529 Five Seasons Leadership Academy Cedar Rapids 2nd friday of every month online Zoom - they have their own account Jeanne Guynn  Jeanne.Guynn.tm@gmail.comSherrytoastsullivan@gmail.com

X 41 4E+06 Power Talkers Cedar Rapids every other Monday Online 3-16-20 Zoom President Gloria Grev GloriaGrev@alliantenergy.com

X 42 1205 Heritage Toastmasters Club Cedar Rapids Thursdays 6:15 to 7:15 Online 3-26-20 Zoom
President Saeko 

VonBehren  sophie.toastmasters@gmail.comsvonbehren@gmail.com

X 42 3154 Collins Communicators Cedar Rapids Mondays 12-1 Online 3-23-20 Webex Paul Huber   pauljhuber@gmail.comaspaete1@yahoo.com

X 42 3250 Collins Aerospeakers Cedar Rapids Tuesdays 12:05 - 1pm Online 3-17-20 Webex Alexis Moreno    Alexis.Moreno@alumni.iastate.eduTony.Bujana@collins.com

X 42 5E+06 Game Changers Advanced Club 6:30/ Sunday Online 3-29-20 Zoom, they have their own, please contact for invite Sue Schmitt, Pres  sue.tm.schmitt@gmail.comsherrytoastsullivan@gmail.com
X 43 617 Hawkeye Toastmasters Club Cedar Rapids 6:30pm Monday Online 3-23-2020 Zoom Teri Skoog   Tony.Bujana@collins.commeadelaura78@gmail.com
X 43 1564 Kirkwood Keynotes Club Cedar Rapids Tuesdays 12:05 - 1pm Online 3-17-20 Zoom Tom Moore    moore.thomas@mchsi.comritaswales@hotmail.com
X 43 3515 Sunrise Marion Club Marion 7-8am Wednesdays Online 3-18-20 Zoom, they have their own, please contact for invite Mike Anderson  andersonmh12@gmail.com

X 43 1E+06 Financial Park Toastmasters 12:10 - 12:50 Mondays Online They have their own, please contact for invite
Ben Leuken

Michelle Deutmeyer    ben.lueken@transamerica.commichelle.deutmeyer@transamerica.com

X 43 5E+06 Crystal Clear suspended

X 44 3588 Speak-Easy Club 2nd, 4th, & 5th Wednesdsay/5:30pm Online Zoom David Lopez lopezdjs@gmail.com

X 44 972362 Tri-State Toasters

X 44 2E+06 McGraw-Hill Pillar Talk every other Thursday at noon They have their own, please contact for invite
Brianna Kirschbaum

Sarah Flynn  brianna.kirschbaum@mheducation.comsarah.flynn@mheducation.com

X 44 3E+06 Talk of the Town 1st, 3rd, & 5th Tuesday/12:00 Online 3-24-20 Zoom Sue Schmitt, VPE  jcontrer@cityofdubuque.orgsue.tm.schmitt@gmail.com

X 44 4E+06 E-Series Toastmasters Club

Y 61 1937 Statesmen Toastmasters Club 12:00 PM - WednedsaysFinal meeting 3/25. Will not be renewing3/25/20 Zoom
Ed Parker, President
Lona Hansen, VPE  edparkeris@outlook.comlona.hansen.personal@gmail.com

Y 61 3049 Greater Des Moines Toastmasters Club 6:30 PM - Tuesdays Online 3/30/20 Zoom

Sarah  McDougal, 
President

Tony Dahlman, VPE  sopherhawk13@gmail.comtonydahlman@hotmail.com
Y 61 4477 Ankeny Club 7:00 PM - Monday Online Zoom Dave Spencer, President mnspencers@live.com

Y 61 8132 Professional Achievers Toastmasters Club 1:00 PM - Second Saturday of the month Online 4/8/20 Zoom
Bob Burd, President

Claude Hartman, VPE  rburd@yahoo.comclaudedtm@gmail.com

Y 62 1991 Prairie Voices Toastmasters 11:30 AM - Thursdays Online 4/13/20 Zoom Jeff Liittschwager, VPE jsliitts@gmail.com
Y 62 4804 Tower Toasters Club

Y 62 7813 Opportunity Knocks Club 7:00 PM - Second & Fourth Friday Online 4/13/20 Zoom Tony Haun, President tonyjhaun@gmail.com

Y 62 9211 Principal Toastmasters Club

Y 62 605919 1100 Toastmasters Des Moines 12:00 PM - Tuesdays Online 4/13/20 Zoom Amy Smith, President SMITA124@NATIONWIDE.COM
Y 63 625 Action Toastmasters Club

Y 63 2388 Esquire Toastmasters Club 6:30 PM - Monday's Online 4/13/20 Zoom
Mark Coy, President

Ian Barry, VPE  mcoy002@aol.comian_barry11@hotmail.com

Y 63 1E+06 Stagecoach Speakers - Downtown DSM Wednesday's 12:05 pm Online 05/06/20 Zoom
Shaun Hogle, President 

Kelly Babberl, VPE shaunhogle@yahoo.com; kelly.d.babberl@wellsfargo.com

Y 63 1E+06 CDS Global Toasters Meetings Suspended 4/13/20

Y 63 7E+06 6200 Park Ave Toastmasters Meetings Suspended 4/13/20

Y 63 7E+06 Capital City Advanced Presenters 10:00 AM - Third Saturday of the month Online 4/13/20 Zoom Dave Spencer, VPM mnspencers@live.com

Y 64 3135 Early Risers Toastmasters Club Meetings Suspended 3/17/20

Y 64 6582 Hy-Vee Corporate Club Meetings Suspended 3/13/20

Y 64 8826 Stagecoach Speakers

Y 64 2E+06 Eagle's Voice Toastmasters Club 4:00 PM - Wednesdays Online 4/8/20 Zoom Kris Sheehan tm.kris.sheehan@gmail.com



Y 64 4E+06 Stagecoach Speakers - HMHQ

Y 65 3193 Regency Club 12:00 PM - First & Third Thursday Online 3/30/20 Zoom Ben Wilker, President bwilker@holmesmurphy.com

Y 65 839618 Voices in Motion Club Farm Bureau, 5400 University, West Des Moines12:00 PM - Wednesdays Online 3/25/20 Zoom Carrie Dostal, President Carrie.Dostal.TM@gmail.com

Y 65 987584 R&R Realty Group

Y 65 4E+06 Des Moines Works Online

Y 65 5E+06 GuideOne Insurance Toastmasters Meetings Suspended 4/13/20

Y 66 4605 Johnston Club 12:00 PM - Wednesdays Online 4/13/20 Zoom Nick Monger, President nick.mongar@gmail.com

Y 66 4991 John Deere Financial Toastmasters Club Online

Y 66 7987 Los Oradores Club 6:30 PM - First & Third Thursday Online 3/20 Zoom Tamara Dark, President tamarasdark@gmail.com

Y 66 2E+06 Talkin' Trash Toastmasters 12:00 PM - First & Third Wednesday Online 3/30/20 Zoom Tina Layman, President tlayman@arbordayfarm.org

Z 81 663 Ottumwa Toastmasters Club 5:30-7pm Second Thursday online 4/5/20 Zoom
Pres Ben Trachsel; VPE 

Lisa Persels bentrachsel@gmail.com; ljpersels@gmail.com

Z 81 6628 Burlington Area Toastmasters Club 4/5/20
Pres Jan Jud; VPE E. Ryan

jahnsworld@gmail.com;  ewryan54@gmail.com

Z 81 7515 Golden Speakers Club Fairfield 7:40pm-9:15pm Tuesday online 4/5/20 Zoom
Pres Dan Craig; VPE Jean 

Symington Craig dancraig2yahoo.com; jsymingtoncraig@gmail.com

Z 81 3E+06 Cambridge Tech Masters 4/5/20
Pres Pobert Wallace; VPM 

Matthew Yeager ted.wallace@cir2.com; matt.yeager@cir2.com

Z 82 164 Old Capitol Toastmasters Club 5pm-7pm Tuesday online 4/5/20 Zoom
Pres Diane Debok; VPE 

Laura Stunz diane-debok@uiowa.edu; Laura-stunz@uiowa.edu
Z 82 9513 Conscious Communicator Club 4/5/20 NA

Z 82 878932 North Dodge Toastmasters 11:30am-1pm Tuesday online 4/5/20 Zoom
Pres Mary Schulte; VPE 

Lisa Persels msmary@southslope.net; ljpersels@gmail.com

Z 82 7E+06 Uiowa Healthcare Speaks 5:30-6:30pm Second Tuesday online 4/5/20 Zoom
VPE Bowen Li; Pres 

Alexander Goss bowen-li@uiowa.edu; alexander-goss@uiowa.edu

Z 83 685 Muscatine Toastmasters Club 5:35-6:35pm Monday online 4/5/20 Zoom
Pres Jacob Redovich; VPE 

Albert Lin jredovich1@gmail.com; acclin@yahoo.com

Z 83 1325 Quad Cities Advanced Toastmasters Club 9:30am-12pm every-other Friday online 4/5/20 Zoom
Pres Blake Kenneth; VPE 

Stacey Ellen keblake@msn.com; estacey2011@gmail.com

Z 83 4737 GPC-KFI Club online 4/5/20 Company WebEx
Pres Kevin Zeimet; VPE 

Emily Benson kevin.zeimet@kentww.com; emily.benson@grainprocessing.com

Z 83 9592 Stanley Consultants Toastmasters 12-1 pm 2nd and 4th Tuesday online 4/5/20 Zoom
Pres Jay Brady; VPE 

Patrick Lynch bradyjay@stanleygroup.com; plynch@muscatineiowa.com
Z 83 711779 Quad Cities Executive Toastmasters Club Davenport 11:30-1pm Thursday online 4/5/20 Zoom Pres Betty Long bml45.tm@gmail.com

Z 83 7E+06 Palmer College Back Talkers 9:20-10:10 Friday online 4/5/20 Zoom
Pres Thor Clemens; Collin 

Hall thormanclemans@gmail.com; chall2272@gmail.com

Z 84 1209 Affirmationists Club 5:30-6:30 Monday online 4/5/20 Zoom
Pres Kory May; VPE 

Christine Catney korymay@gmail.com ccatney@gmail.com

Z 84 1443 Crossroads Storytellers Club 4th Saturday 10:30 am online 05/23/20 Zoom
Pres Kory May; VPE Pam 

French korymay@gmail.com; pamfrench56@yahoo.com

Z 84 5654 River City Toastmasters 6-7 pm Tuesday online 4/5/20 Zoom
Pres Jessica McGrath; VPE 

Ben Trachsel jmcgrath@uiccu.org; bentrachsel@gmail.com

Z 84 4E+06 ACTion Speakers 12-1pm Thursday ever-other week online 4/5/20 Skype for Business
Pres Damon Fairfield; VPE 

Dillon Gusta damon-fairfield@uiowa.edu; dillon.gusta@act.org


